
Uinta Golden Spike 4%
Uinta Hop Nosh IPA 7.3%
Fat Tire 3.2%
Budweiser 3.7%
Bud Light 3.2%

Spirits 

Vodka

Stolichnaya $8.00

$9.50

$9.00

$6.50

$7.50

$10.00

$10.00

$7.00

$9.50

$8.00

$9.00

$7.50

$8.50

$7.50

$7.50

Grey Goose  

Titos  

Rum

Bacardi  

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum  

 
Scotch Single Malt

Glenlivet French Oak  

Macallan  

Tequila

Pat

Jose Cuervo

ron Silver  

Whiskey/Bourbon

 Ja

$9.50Makers Mark

$9.00Crown Royal

ck Daniels 

Gin

Tanqueray 
 

Bombay Sapphi re 

Scotch Blended

Johnnie Walker Red Label 
 

Cognac & Brandy

Henness

Christian Brothers

ey 

Similar to ouzo and pastis, arak is an anis-flavored, traditional libation in Lebanon and  
other Middle Eastern countries.Great as an aperitif or accompaniment to regional cuisine, 
this refreshingly unsweetened spirit is a particular treat in warm weather.

Gantous & Abou Raad Arak is made with just three ingredients: grape spirit, aniseeds, 
and water. Therefore, the flavor and aroma is distinctively clean and bright. Thanks to 
the natural oils from the anise, a traditional serve of one part arak to two parts water  
will yield a lovely clouding effect.

Arak Gantous & Abou Raad  ...............  $8.00

Massaya  ..............................................  $9.00

Using only the Obeidi grapes and green anise seeds.Triple distilled over vine wood empers in
traditional Moorish lid copper stills. Matured 2 years in ancient clay amphorae. Bottled 
unfiltered.

Arak

  

 

Samuel Adams 76 5%
Uinta Baba Black Lager 4%
Squatters Hop Rising Double IPA 9%

Stella Artois Lager (Belgium) 5%
Pilsner Urquell (Czech) 4.4%
Peroni (Italy) 5.1%
Sapporo Silver (Japan) 4.9%

Imported Beer
Domestic Beer

$9.00Bulleit



tCock ail Menu

Med-tini $12.50

$11.50

s

Layla Rose  
rosVodka, ewater, lime juice, triple sec, splash of cranberry

Mango Passion  
Vodka, Triple Sec, mango puree

Tropical Paradise
Vodka, Pomegranate Schnapps, splash of pineapple, OJ and mango juice

Lemon Drop  
Vodka, Triple Sec, lemon juice, sugar rim

Orange Blossom  
Vodka, peach pucker, orange Blossom water, splash of OJ

Tropical Sunset
Spiced Rum, Pomegranate Schnapps, pineapple juice

Mojito (Classic, Pomegranate or Mango)
Rum, fresh mint, simple syrup, lime juice, club soda

Margarita on the Rocks (Classic, Pomegranate or Mango)
Tequila, margarita mix, triple sec

Patron Pomegranate
Tequila, orange juice, pomegranate juice

Moscow Mule (Substitute any liquor)
Vodka, lime juice and ginger beer

Washington Apple
Whiskey, sour apple pucker, cranberry juice

Irish Lemonade
Whiskey, lemonade, Sprite, bitters

Sex on the Beach
Vodka, Peach Pucker, orange and cranberry juice

Specialty Cocktai ls


