

Spirits

Vodka	
Stolichnaya	\$8.00
Grey Goose	\$9.50
Titos	\$9.00
Rum	
Bacardi	\$6.50
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum	\$7.50
Scotch Single Malt	
Glenlivet French Oak	\$10.00
Macallan	\$10.00
Tequila	
Jose Cuervo	\$7.00
Patron Silver	\$9.50

Domestie Beer

Samuel Adams 76 5%
Uinta Baba Black Lager 4%
Squatters Hop Rising Double IPA 9%
Uinta Golden Spike 4%
Uinta Hop Nosh IPA 7.3%
Fat Tire 3.2%
Budweiser 3.7%
Bud Light 3.2%

Whiskey/Bourbon

Jack Daniels	\$7.50		
Makers Mark	\$9.50		
Crown Royal	\$9.00		
Bulleit	. \$9.00		
Gin			
Tan que ray	. \$7.50		
Bombay Sapphire	\$8.50		
Scotch Blended			
Johnnie Walker Red Label	\$7.50		

Cognac & Brandy

Hennessey	\$9.00
Christian Brothers	\$8.00

Imported Beer

Stella Artois Lager (Belgium) 5% Pilsner Urquell (Czech) 4.4% Peroni (Italy) 5.1% Sapporo Silver (Japan) 4.9%

Arab

Similar to ouzo and pastis, arak is an anis-flavored, traditional libation in Lebanon and other Middle Eastern countries. Great as an aperitif or accompaniment to regional cuisine, this refreshingly unsweetened spirit is a particular treat in warm weather.

Gantous & Abou Raad Arak is made with just three ingredients: grape spirit, aniseeds, and water. Therefore, the flavor and aroma is distinctively clean and bright. Thanks to the natural oils from the anise, a traditional serve of one part arak to two parts water will yield a lovely clouding effect.

Arak Gantous & Abou Raad \$8.00

Using only the Obeidi grapes and green anise seeds. Triple distilled over vine wood empers in traditional Moorish lid copper stills. Matured 2 years in ancient clay amphorae. Bottled unfiltered.

Massaya \$9.00



COCKTAIL MENU



Med-tinis \$12.50

Layla Rose

Vodka, rosewater, lime juice, triple sec, splash of cranberry

Mango Passion

Vodka, Triple Sec, mango puree

Tropical Paradise

Vodka, Pomegranate Schnapps, splash of pineapple, OJ and mango juice

Lemon Drop

Vodka, Triple Sec, lemon juice, sugar rim

Orange Blossom

Vodka, peach pucker, orange Blossom water, splash of OJ

Specialty Cochtails

\$11.50

Tropical Sunset

Spiced Rum, Pomegranate Schnapps, pineapple juice

Mojito (Classic, Pomegranate or Mango)

Rum, fresh mint, simple syrup, lime juice, club soda

Margarita on the Rocks (Classic, Pomegranate or Mango)

Tequila, margarita mix, triple sec

Patron Pomegranate

Tequila, orange juice, pomegranate juice

Moscow Mule (Substitute any liquor)

Vodka, lime juice and ginger beer

Washington Apple

Whiskey, sour apple pucker, cranberry juice

Irish Lemonade

Whiskey, lemonade, Sprite, bitters

Sex on the Beach

Vodka, Peach Pucker, orange and cranberry juice

